
UTILITY CHECKLIST 

Please provide the following information for the buyer to help make the transfer of utilities and services a little easier. 

SELLER(S): II 
PROPERTY ADDRESS: / 7 'St IA/�a,t.L1h,a,m t-Mltl>k

!&Litt, Mm . /J IJ liVJ � 

ELECTRIC: 

GAS: 

Oil: 

7 

My average cost/mo: $ 4 DO

My average kilowatt/mo: ------

My average cost/mo: $ _____ _ 
My average BTU/mo: -------

My 3 mo average cost: $ ____ � 
My average gal/mo: 

□ Penelec/Met-Ed
Q..PP&L

Qother: 

800-545-7741
800-342-5775

�---------------

□ UGI
□ Suburban Propane
□ AmeriGas
□ PPL
[l Knowles Gas

800-276-2722
610-759-0474
570-424-5901
800-652-0550
800-325-5427

□ Other:-================

□ Deiter Bros
□ Lehigh Fuels
□ Discount Oil
□ Pipeline Petroleum
□ Farm & Home Oil Company
□ Green Acres Fuel
I[] Other:

800-334-8371
610-266-8990
610-868-4858
610-967-2227
610-965-6076
610-439-8959

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----- ------------ ---
WATER: 

TRASH: 

SEWER: 

My average cost/mo: $ � 

My average cost/mo: $ __ ,;..../_00-='----
Bags per Pickup: 
Pick-up Day: t;_o.,k ... 
Recycling items included:_-4)p.h ... ¢z;......:c. __

□ Lehigh County Authority 610-398-1444
11 Municipality: l,...cu..,JL(' S,c.,uLO\/\ 
Ej Other: \ 

I[] Mascaro Sanitation 
g McAuliffe 
IC] Waste Management 
□ Raritan Valley

800-333-4624
610-767-3152
800-621-2100
610-432-7574

□ Municipality:
□ Other:

·---------------'

--------
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-'t-�-A: 
ID Lehigh County Authority • 610-398-1444

-r g Other: 

r �--- - - ----- - -- - ----- -- - ---- - - �--, 
1 PLEASE NOTE: This form is for information purposes only. Please consult your local phone book for more utility 1 
� __ :ompa�i-=. An_y ��sti�ns regard in� !!1ese servic:s lh��d-b! d irect_e� t� �� �t�ity co�pany �f �h�i:e· J
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